
Springhill Catholic Primary School 
Diary Dates for the Summer Term 2024 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
Please find the dates below for the summer term. Sometimes these dates do change, please check the weekly 

newsletter for any changes. Please note that this sheet is 2 sided. 

Date Event Time 

Monday 15th April  School starts for the spring term Gates open at 8:30am 

Monday 15th April Mass for Year 6 – Mr Rylands memorial  Afternoon  

Wednesday 17th April Easter Mass 9am 

Wednesday 17th April KS1 Drama Workshops All day 

Friday 19th April Year 3 Egyptian Workshop All day 

Monday 22nd April Year 2 duckling eggs for hatching - arrive  / 

Monday 22nd April Earth Day – wear blue or green to school All day 

Thursday 25th April Year 3 Art on Wheels  All day 

Tuesday 30th April 5EW Blashford Lakes visit All day 

Wednesday 1st May 5GM Blashford Lakes visit All day                                                 

Thursday 2nd May 5LK Blashford Lakes visit All day 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – school closed to children All day 

Wednesday 8th May FEL visit to the library and picnic Morning 

Wednesday 8th May FDH visit to the library and picnic Afternoon 

Thursday 9th May Ascension Mass 9am  

Friday 10th May FGS visit to the library and picnic Morning 

Monday 13th May – all week Year 6 SATs assessments All week 

Thursday 16th May New incoming FS parents’ meeting 7pm 

Friday 17th May Pentecost Mass 9am 

Tuesday 21st May History Day- Incredible Inventors All day 

Thursday 23rd May Year 3 sleepover in school (Children can be 
collected at 1pm on Friday 24th May) 

/ 

Friday 24th May Year 2 Marian Procession – Year 2 parents 
welcome 

14:45pm 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st May  Half term break All week 

Monday 3rd – Thursday 6th June Year 4 - 1 night residential to Minstead 
4BM – 3rd/4th June 

4JH 4th/5th June 
4SW 5th/6th June 

/ 

Friday 7th June Year 2 Classes – My Paper Boat Performance at 
school (watching a show) 

Morning 

Friday 14th June Football Euros dress down day All day 

Saturday 15th June PA Summer Festival Time TBC 

Monday 17th June 1DB visit to Beaulieu All day 

Wednesday 19th June 1SR visit to Beaulieu All day 

Tuesday 18th and Wednesday 19th June Year 6 – performances to parents 6pm 

Thursday 20th June New incoming FS parents’ meeting 7pm 

Friday 21st June 1NC visit to Beaulieu All day 

Monday 24th – Friday 29th June Year 6 – Fairthorne Manor trip / 

Monday 1st July FS sports day (PE kit with house colour t-shirt) 9am 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 1 and 2 sports day (PE kit with house 
colour t-shirt) 

9am 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 3 and 4 sports day (PE kit with house 
colour t-shirt)  

9am 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 6 transition visits to secondary schools All day 

Friday 5th July Year 5 and 6 sports day (PE kit with house 
colour t-shirt) 

9am 

Friday 5th July Year 2 Pyjama Storytime 5:30pm 

Monday 8th July FEL visit to Blue Reef aquarium All day 

Wednesday 10th July FGS visit to Blue Reef aquarium All day 
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Friday 12th July FDH visit to Blue Reef aquarium All day 

Monday 15th July  KS1 choir concert 3:30pm 

Tuesday 16th July Stringhill summer concert 8:15am 

Tuesday 16th July KS2 choir concert 3:30pm 

Tuesday 16th July Olympic Games celebration day All day 

Wednesday 17th July  Year 6 day of reflection  All day 

Friday 19th July Year 6 leavers’ Mass and party Mass in the morning and 
leavers’ party in the afternoon 

Friday 19th July FS graduation  9am 

Monday 22nd July  Dress down day – wear your own clothes All day 

Monday 22nd July Year 6 – guard of honour after school 3:30pm 

Tuesday 23rd and Wednesday 24th July INSET days – school closed to children All day 

Thursday 25th July  School summer holidays begin / 

First day back at school Tuesday 3rd September  Gates open at 8:30am 

Holiday dates and INSET days until July 2025  

May half term 27th May – 31st May 2024 

INSET days – school closed to children Tuesday 23rd and Wednesday 24th July 2024 

Summer holidays Starts on the 25th July but the last day for Springhill children will be Monday 
22nd July 2024 

Inset Day Monday 2nd September 2024 

Inset Day Friday 25th October 2024 

October half term 28th October – 1st November 2024 

Inset Day Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas holidays Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 

February half term 17th – 21st February 2025 

Easter holidays Monday 7th – Monday 21st April 2025 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 

May half term Monday 26th – 30th May 2025 

Inset Days Monday and Tuesday 21st and 22nd July 2025 

Summer holidays Wednesday 23rd July – Friday 29th August 2025 

 


